
Air Force School Hasimara 

Split up Syllabus 

 2023-24 

Class :XI Arts          Subject :English 

Name of Books :Hornbill, Snapshots 

Month Dates Periods 

Required 

Topic /Sub-Topic Assignments 

 

July  

1 

3-8 

10-15 

17-22 

24-29 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

HB:Ch-We’re Not Afraid To Die, 

The Portrait of a Lady 

Photograph  

HB:The Laburnum Top, Landscape 

of The Soul 

Comprehension ,vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

 

 

 

Aug 

1-5 

7-11 

14-19 

21-26 

28-31 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Snapshot: The Summer of the 

Beautiful White Horse  

Grammar: Tenses, Determiners 

Writing practice from sample 

question paper 

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks 

 

 

Sep 

1-2 

4-8 

11-16 

 

18-23 

 

 

25-30 

 

2 

4 

5 

 

7 

 

 

5 

Ss-The Address 

Ss-Ranga’s Marriage 

HB: Landscape of the Soul, Voice of 

the Rain  

Grammar: Reordering of Sentences, 

Writing: Official Letter, Poster 

Writing practice from sample 

question paper 

1st Periodic Test will be conducted  

 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

 

 

Oct 

3-7 

 

9-13 

 

16-20 

 

31 

5 

 

6 

 

6 

 

1 

Snapshot: Albert Einstein At School  

Autumn Break 

HB:Ch-Discovering Tut,  Ailing 

Planet  

Writing: Advertisement  

Revision from Hornbill and 

Snapshots, Reading practice 

 

 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Compression practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

 
 

 

Nov 

1-4 

6-10 

13-18 

 

20-25 

27-30 

5 

6 

7 

 

7 

4 

HB : Childhood, Silk Road  

Snapshot: Mother’s Day  

Writing: Debate 

Grammar: Transformation of 

Sentences  

Mid Term Exam  

 

Dec 

1-2 

4-8 

11-16 

18-23 

 

2 

6 

7 

7 

HB: The Browning Version,  

Snapshot: The Ghats of the only 

World  

 

 

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

Winter Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24 

 

Jan 

15-20 

 

22-27 

 

29-31 

 

 

 

7 

 

7 

 

3 

 

HB:Ch-Childhood , Adventure  

SB:Birth 

HB:Ch-The Browning Version,  

Childhood 

Writing: Letter to the Editor and 

Appointment  

2nd Periodic Test will be conducted  

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Compression practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  



Feb 5-9 

12-17 

19-24 

 

26-29 

 

 

5 

7 

7 

 

4 

HB:Ch-Silk Road,  

SB:Ch-The Tale of the Melon City  

Grammar: Tenses 

Writing:Posters and Debate 

Writing practice from sample 

question paper 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

Comprehension practice, Short 

questions and MCQ will be 

practiced from Extra Marks  

March  1-3 

6-10 

13-17 

20-24 

27-31 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Final Exam 

Revision from Hornbill and 

Snapshots Writing practice from 

sample question paper 

Comprehension, vocabulary, 

grammar, dictionary skills, 

writing practice  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of the teacher : Antora Barua  

PGT (Eng)        



AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA 

SPLITUP SYLLABUS  

 20023-24 

CLASS : XI Arts        SUBJECT: Pol Science  

Name of the Book: NCERT 

MONTH 
WEEK 

DATES 

Period 

Required 
TOPIC/SUB TOPIC 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Jul  

1 1 Introduction on Curriculum  

03-08 5 1. Constitution why and how? Map, 

Text Book Activity 

Cartoons, Role Play 

 

 

10-15 6 1. Constitution why and how? 

17-22 6 2. Rights in the Indian constitution 

24-29 5 2. Rights in the Indian constitution 

31 1 2. Rights in the Indian constitution PT1 

Aug  

1-5 5 3. Election and Representation   

 

Extra Mark Module 
07-12 5 3. Election and Representation 

14-19 5 3. Election and Representation 

21-26 6 4. Executive 

28-31 4 4. Executive 

Sep 

1-2 2  

Revision 

 

Half Yearly Exam 

5. Legislature 

 

Solving Sample 

Paper 
4-9 4 

11-16 6 

18-23 5 

25-30 5 Role Play 

 

 

Oct  

2-7 5 5. Legislature  / 6. Judiciary Map, 

Text Book Activity 

Cartoons, Role Play 

 

9-14 5 6. Judiciary 

16-19 4 7. Federalism 

Autumn Break : 20 Oct – 29 Oct 

30-31 2 7. Federalism 

Nov  

1-4 4 8. Local Government  

Map, 

Text Book Activity 

Cartoons, Role Play 

 

6-11 5 8. Local Government 

13-18 4 1. Freedom (2nd part) 

20-25 5 1. Freedom (2nd part) 

27-30 3 2. Social Justice 

Dec  

1-2 2 2. Social Justice  

 

 

PT2 

4-9 5 3. Rights 

11-16 6 3. Rights 

18-23 6 3. Rights 

Winter Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24 

Jan 

15-20 6 4. Citizenship  

Extra Mark Module 22-27 5 4. Citizenship 

29-31 3 5. Nationalism 

Feb  

1-3 3 5. Nationalism 

 

 

Revision 

 

 

Solving Sample 

papers 

5-10 5 

12-17 6 

19-24 6 

26-29 4 

Mar  

1-2 2 Annual Examination 

 

 

 

Declaration of result 

 

4-9 5 

11-16 6 

18--23 6 

25-30 6 

Name of the teacher : Prajeesh N 



AIR FORCE SCHOOL, HASIMARA 

Weekly split up syllabus 

Session-2023-24 

Class –XI Arts        Subject -Economics 

Name of the Book -NCERT 

MONTH 
WEEK 

DATES 

WORKING 

DAYS 
TOPIC/SUB TOPIC 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Jul  

1 1 Micro Introduction  

03-08 5 Utility 

10-15 6 Demand/Utility 

17-22 6 Demand/Utility 

24-29 5 
Statistics  

Scope of statis 

31 1 Collection of data 

Aug  

1-5 5 Collection of data  

07-12 5 Organisation of data 

14-19 5 Presentation of data 

21-26 6 Central tendency 

28-31 4 Central tendency 

Sept  

1-2 2 Central tendency  

4-9 4 Elasticity of DD 

11-16 6 Production 

18-23 5 Production 

25-30 5 Cost 

Oct  2-7 5 Cost  

9-14 5 Elasticity of SS 

16-19 4 Elasticity of SS 

30-31 2 Revision  

Nov  

1-4 4 Revision  

6-11 5 Exam 

13-18 4 Exam 

20-25 5 Market  

27-30 3 Market 

Dec  

1-2 2 Determinant of DD & SS  

4-9 5 Determinant of DD & SS 

11-16 6 Correlation 

18-23 6 Correlation 

Jan  

15-20 6 Index Number  

22-27 5 Index Number 

29-31 3 Index Number 

Feb  

1-3 3  

 

Revision 

 

 

5-10 5 

12-17 6 

19-24 6 

26-29 4 

Mar  

1-2 2  

 

Annual Examination 

 

4-9 5 

11-16 6 

18--23 6 

25-30 6 

Name of the teacher : Miss M Sharma 

PGT(Eco) 


