## Air Force School Hasimara Split up Syllabus 2023-24

Class :XI Arts

Name of Books :Hornbill, Snapshots

Subject : English

Month	Name of Books :Hornbill, Snapshots   nth Dates Periods Topic /Sub-Topic Assignments				
Monu	Dates		Topic /Sub-Topic	Assignments	
		Required			
	1	1	HB:Ch-We're Not Afraid To Die,	Comprehension ,vocabulary,	
	3-8	5	The Portrait of a Lady	grammar, dictionary skills,	
July	10-15	5	Photograph	writing practice	
j i i j	17-22	5	HB:The Laburnum Top, Landscape	writing practice	
	24-29	5	of The Soul		
	1-5	5	Snapshot: The Summer of the	Comprehension practice, Short	
	7-11	5	Beautiful White Horse	questions and MCQ will be	
Aug	14-19	5	Grammar: Tenses, Determiners	practiced from Extra Marks	
U	21-26	5	Writing practice from sample		
	28-31	4	question paper		
	1-2	2	Ss-The Address		
	4-8	4	Ss-Ranga's Marriage	Comprehension, vocabulary,	
	11-16	5	HB: Landscape of the Soul, Voice of	grammar, dictionary skills,	
			the Rain	writing practice	
Sep	18-23	7	Grammar: Reordering of Sentences,	Comprehension practice, Short	
	10 20	,	Writing: Official Letter, Poster	questions and MCQ will be	
			Writing practice from sample	practiced from Extra Marks	
	25-30	5	question paper	I	
		-	1st Periodic Test will be conducted		
	3-7	5	Snapshot: Albert Einstein At School		
		-	Autumn Break		
	9-13	6	HB:Ch-Discovering Tut, Ailing	Comprehension, vocabulary,	
		_	Planet	grammar, dictionary skills,	
Oct	16-20	6	Writing: Advertisement	writing practice	
			Revision from Hornbill and	Compression practice, Short	
	31	1	Snapshots, Reading practice	questions and MCQ will be	
	1-4	5	HB : Childhood, Silk Road	practiced from Extra Marks	
	6-10	6	Snapshot: Mother's Day		
	13-18	7	Writing: Debate		
			Grammar: Transformation of		
Nov	20-25	7	Sentences		
	27-30	4	Mid Term Exam		
	1-2	2	HB: The Browning Version,	Comprehension practice, Short	
	4-8	6	Snapshot: The Ghats of the only	questions and MCQ will be	
Dec	11-16	7	World	practiced from Extra Marks	
	18-23	7			
	4 - 4 -	_	Winter Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24		
	15-20	7	HB:Ch-Childhood, Adventure	Comprehension, vocabulary,	
Ior	22.27	_	SB:Birth	grammar, dictionary skills,	
Jan	22-27	7	HB:Ch-The Browning Version,	writing practice	
	20.21	2	Childhood	Compression practice, Short	
	29-31	3	Writing: Letter to the Editor and	questions and MCQ will be	
			Appointment	practiced from Extra Marks	
			2nd Periodic Test will be conducted		

Feb	5-9	5	HB:Ch-Silk Road,	Comprehension, vocabulary,
	12-17	7	SB:Ch-The Tale of the Melon City	grammar, dictionary skills,
	19-24	7	Grammar: Tenses	writing practice
	26-29	4	Writing:Posters and Debate Writing practice from sample question paper	Comprehension practice, Short questions and MCQ will be practiced from Extra Marks
March	1-3	1	Final Exam	Comprehension, vocabulary,
	6-10	3	Revision from Hornbill and	grammar, dictionary skills,
	13-17	3	Snapshots Writing practice from	writing practice
	20-24	3	sample question paper	
	27-31	3		

#### AIR FORCE SCHOOL HASIMARA SPLITUP SYLLABUS 20023-24

CLASS : XI Arts

# Name of the Book: NCERT

SUBJECT: Pol Science

	*******		ne of the Book: NCERT	
MONTH	WEEK DATES	Period Required	<b>TOPIC/SUB TOPIC</b>	ASSIGNMENTS
	1	1	Introduction on Curriculum	
	03-08	5	1. Constitution why and how?	Map,
	10-15	6	1. Constitution why and how?	Text Book Activity
Jul	17-22	6	2. Rights in the Indian constitution	Cartoons, Role Play
	24-29	5	2. Rights in the Indian constitution	
	31	1	2. Rights in the Indian constitution	PT1
	1-5	5	3. Election and Representation	
	07-12	5	3. Election and Representation	_
Aug	14-19	5	3. Election and Representation	Extra Mark Module
-	21-26	6	4. Executive	
	28-31	4	4. Executive	-
	1-2	2		
	4-9	4	Revision	Solving Sample Paper
Sep	11-16	6		
-	18-23	5	Half Yearly Exam	
	25-30	5	5. Legislature	Role Play
	2-7	5	5. Legislature / 6. Judiciary	Map,
	9-14	5	6. Judiciary	Text Book Activity
Oct	16-19	4	7. Federalism	Cartoons, Role Play
	30-31	2	7. Federalism	
	1-4	4	8. Local Government	
	6-11	5	8. Local Government	Map,
Nov	13-18	4	1. Freedom (2 <sup>nd</sup> part)	Text Book Activity
	20-25	5	1. Freedom (2 <sup>nd</sup> part)	Cartoons, Role Play
	27-30	3	2. Social Justice	
	1-2	2	2. Social Justice	
Dec	4-9	5	3. Rights	
Dee	11-16	6	3. Rights	
	18-23	6	3. Rights	PT2
	15.20		Break : 25 Dec 23 – 13 Jan 24	1
<b>.</b>	15-20	6	4. Citizenship	
Jan	22-27	5	4. Citizenship	Extra Mark Module
	29-31	3	5. Nationalism	
	1-3	3	5. Nationalism	
	5-10	5	-	Solving Sample
Feb	12-17	6	Revision	papers
	19-24	6		
	26-29	4		
	1-2	2	Annual Examination	
	4-9	5	4	
Mar	11-16	6	4	
	1823	6	Declaration of result	
	25-30	6	Declaration of result	

Name of the teacher : Prajeesh N

## AIR FORCE SCHOOL, HASIMARA Weekly split up syllabus Session-2023-24

Class –XI Arts

## **Subject** -Economics

	U			
MONTH	WEEK DATES	WORKING DAYS	TOPIC/SUB TOPIC	ASSIGNMENTS
	1	1	Micro Introduction	
	03-08	5	Utility	
	10-15	6	Demand/Utility	
Jul	17-22	6	Demand/Utility	
	24-29	5	Statistics Scope of statis	
	31	1	Collection of data	
	1-5	5	Collection of data	
-	07-12	5	Organisation of data	
Aug	14-19	5	Presentation of data	
0	21-26	6	Central tendency	
-	28-31	4	Central tendency	
	1-2	2	Central tendency	
-	4-9	4	Elasticity of DD	
Sept	11-16	6	Production	
~	18-23	5	Production	
-	25-30	5	Cost	
Oct	2-7	5	Cost	
	9-14	5	Elasticity of SS	
	16-19	4	Elasticity of SS	
	30-31	2	Revision	
	1-4	4	Revision	
	6-11	5	Exam	
Nov	13-18	4	Exam	
	20-25	5	Market	
	27-30	3	Market	
	1-2	2	Determinant of DD & SS	
-	4-9	5	Determinant of DD & SS	
Dec	11-16	6	Correlation	
	18-23	6	Correlation	
	15-20	6	Index Number	
Jan	22-27	5	Index Number	
	29-31	3	Index Number	
	1-3	3		
	5-10	5	<b>D</b>	
Feb	12-17	6	Revision	
-	19-24	6		
ľ	26-29	4	1	
	1-2	2		
	4-9	5	1	
Mar	11-16	6	Annual Examination	
F	1823	6	1	
	25-30	6	1	

Name of the teacher : Miss M Sharma PGT(Eco)